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1 BPH00365 SREYASH SANKI 96.333 23.75 71.917 General

2 BPH00381 SUHA GHOSH 95.333 24.25 71.917 General

3 BPH00455 TATHAGATA JANA 97.667 23 71.833 General

4 BPH00043 NIVEDITA DUTTA 95.333 24 71.667 General

5 BPH00494 PRIYABRATA BHATTACHARJEE 96.333 23 71.167 General

6 BPH00864 ABIR SAMANTA 96.667 22.75 71.083 General

7 BPH00066 SHAKYASINGHA MAITI 94.333 23.5 70.667 General

8 BPH00040 KAULIK NANDY 92.000 24.5 70.500 General

9 BPH01888 SUBHRADEEP HAZRA 91.000 25 70.500 General

10 BPH01138 SUBHAYUBRATA GANGULY 93.667 23.5 70.333 General

11 BPH01012 NISHA MANDAL 91.000 24.5 70.000 General

12 BPH00355 SAYAN MONDAL 94.000 22.75 69.750 General

13 BPH00018 RANIT BANERJEE 90.333 23.75 68.917 General

14 BPH00219 TUHIN BAKULI 95.000 21.25 68.750 General

15 BPH00097 ARIJIT BOSE 87.667 24.75 68.583 General

16 BPH00512 SANCHARI CHAKI 95.333 20.75 68.417 General

17 BPH00015 BISWARUP CHATERJEE 94.333 21 68.167 General

18 BPH01166 ARKOJYOTI GHATAK 94.667 20.25 67.583 General

19 BPH01913 AYESHI PANDIT 93.333 20.75 67.417 General
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20 BPH00588 ANUPAM PAL 90.333 21.75 66.917 General

21 BPH00570 BISHAL SADHU 93.333 20.25 66.917 General

22 BPH01073 SRIVA PAL 90.667 21.5 66.833 General

23 BPH01104 RAJIBUL KHAN 92.667 20.5 66.833 General

24 BPH00327 DURBA BHATTACHARYYA 92.667 20.5 66.833 General

25 BPH00474 ARANYAK GOSWAMI 96.333 18.5 66.667 General

26 BPH00265 SRIJAN DUTTA 88.333 22.5 66.667 General

27 BPH01216 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 86.667 22.5 65.833 General

28 BPH00324 SAYANTI PANDIT 91.667 20 65.833 General

29 BPH01036 ARKA MUKHOPADHYAY 98.000 16.75 65.750 General

30 BPH01368 SRIJIT KARAK 85.000 22.5 65.000 OBC B

31 BPH00608 SOURADIP MAJUMDAR 94.000 17.75 64.750 General

32 BPH00045 DEBADITYA CHAKRABARTI 93.333 17.75 64.417 General

33 BPH00463 RITABRITA KARMAKAR 93.000 17.75 64.250 General

34 BPH00275 BUBAI BEJ 97.000 15.5 64.000 OBC B

35 BPH00725 SOHOM NATH 93.667 17 63.833 General

36 BPH01101 DIDHITI BHATTACHARYYA 89.667 18.75 63.583 General

37 BPH00063 TRIPTI MANDAL 98.333 14.25 63.417 General

38 BPH01492 SAGARNEEL DEBNATH 91.333 17.5 63.167 General

39 BPH00778 RISHI SANYAL 89.333 18.5 63.167 General

40 BPH01188 MANISHA BHAKTA 93.667 16.25 63.083 General

41 BPH00276 AMARTYA MANDAL 86.000 20 63.000 General

42 BPH00603 USHOSI PAL 87.000 19.25 62.750 General

43 BPH01499 SUVOJIT MAITY 90.000 17.75 62.750 General

44 BPH01681 AARNAB PAL 90.667 17.25 62.583 OBC B

45 BPH00418 RUPANJAN ROY 91.667 16.5 62.333 General

46 BPH00997 ANISH BISWAS 89.667 17.5 62.333 General

47 BPH01289 SWATIK GIRI 88.333 18 62.167 General

48 BPH00839 SAYAN KARMAKAR 87.667 18 61.833 SC

49 BPH00621 ANUSHKA NANDY 90.000 16.5 61.500 General

50 BPH02052 MD IMTIAZ ISLAM 88.000 17.5 61.500 OBC A

51 BPH00452 SATYADRISHTA MANNA 94.333 14.25 61.417 General

52 BPH00119 ANIRBAN GHOSH 93.333 14.75 61.417 General

53 BPH01319 ARIJIT MONDAL 84.333 19 61.167 SC

54 BPH00729 PARIJAT SARKAR 93.333 14.5 61.167 OBC B

55 BPH01534 KANKANA DEY 85.333 18.5 61.167 General

56 BPH00647 SHUVODIP DAS 85.000 18.5 61.000 General

57 BPH01521 HIMADRI HALDER 91.333 15.25 60.917 General
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58 BPH01987 TANMAY SAMANTA 81.667 20 60.833 General

59 BPH01939 SOUHARDYA SAM 94.000 13.75 60.750 General

60 BPH00150 ABDUL MINHAJ 89.000 16.25 60.750 General

61 BPH00203 SAMRAGGI DHAR 94.667 13.25 60.583 General

62 BPH00524 SHAYAK CHAKRABORTY 90.000 15.5 60.500 General

63 BPH01277 ANKAN SAHA 93.333 13.75 60.417 SC

64 BPH00069 BIJOYDEEP MAITRA 78.667 21 60.333 SC

65 BPH00680 AHELEE BASU 90.333 15 60.167 General

66 BPH01886 PRITHWISH DAS 93.667 13.25 60.083 OBC B

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC
Vacancy- 07Vacancy- 07

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00839 SAYAN KARMAKAR 87.667 18 61.833

2 BPH01319 ARIJIT MONDAL 84.333 19 61.167

3 BPH01277 ANKAN SAHA 93.333 13.75 60.417

4 BPH00069 BIJOYDEEP MAITRA 78.667 21 60.333

5 BPH00972 SANSKRITI RAY 85.000 17.25 59.750

6 BPH01077 SOMSUBHRA BISWAS 93.667 10.75 57.583

7 BPH00359 SAHASRANGSHU ROY 86.667 13.75 57.083

8 BPH01543 SUPRATIM DAS 70.000 21.5 56.500

9 BPH00012 SAYAN GAYEN 88.000 10.75 54.750

10 BPH01425 RANIK BISWAS 82.000 11.25 52.250

11 BPH01514 TANAY CHANDRA ROY 92.333 5.75 51.917

12 BPH00665 SANJUKTA PRAMANIK 88.000 6.5 50.500

13 BPH01479 SAYAK MANDAL 88.333 6 50.167

14 BPH00144 SREETAM BISWAS 82.000 9 50.000

15 BPH00846 ADITI MONDAL 84.000 7.25 49.250

16 BPH00419 BANASREE DAS 78.667 8.75 48.083

17 BPH01901 SHRIYA HAZRA 80.000 7.5 47.500
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18 BPH00527 ANKIT DEY 74.000 10 47.000

19 BPH00739 JAYDIP MANDAL 89.000 2.25 46.750

20 BPH01358 PALLAB KUMAR HAIT 77.333 6.5 45.167

21 BPH01274 SUBHRAJYOTI MANDAL 76.333 5.5 43.667

22 BPH01081 RAHUL SAHA 70.667 5.25 40.583

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A
Vacancy- 03Vacancy- 03

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH02052 MD IMTIAZ ISLAM 88.000 17.5 61.500

2 BPH00697 ISTAQUE MONDAL 83.333 15.25 56.917

3 BPH01201 MD HASANUR RAHAMAN 92.000 10 56.000

4 BPH01552 ANTAJUL SHAIKH 90.000 10.5 55.500

5 BPH00122 ASHIF ALI 89.000 10.5 55.000

6 BPH00751 MOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZA 86.333 9.5 52.667

7 BPH00627 SAMINUL ISLAM 84.333 3.25 45.417

8 BPH00910 AFNAN MONDAL 70.667 7.5 42.833

9 BPH01175 ANI PRINCE 75.667 3 40.833

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B
Vacancy- 02Vacancy- 02

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH01368 SRIJIT KARAK 85.000 22.5 65.000

2 BPH00275 BUBAI BEJ 97.000 15.5 64.000

3 BPH01681 AARNAB PAL 90.667 17.25 62.583

4 BPH00729 PARIJAT SARKAR 93.333 14.5 61.167
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5 BPH01886 PRITHWISH DAS 93.667 13.25 60.083

6 BPH00358 JYOTIPRIYA MALLICK 83.000 16.25 57.750

7 BPH01600 SRIJAK GORAI 92.667 10.25 56.583

8 BPH00920 TIRTHANKAR BISWAS 85.000 13.5 56.000

9 BPH00699 DIPAK KUMAR SAHU 87.667 11.25 55.083

10 BPH00866 ARPITA GHOSH 85.667 11.75 54.583

11 BPH00551 SOHAM PAUL 88.333 8.5 52.667

12 BPH00794 ABHIJAT SARKAR 89.667 5.75 50.583

13 BPH01310 REJWAL RAI 78.333 3.75 42.917

14 BPH00074 KOYEL PAIRA 74.000 0 37.000

Other Boards General
Vacancy- 07Vacancy- 07

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 BPH01205 SHAILI KAR 98.667 25.75 75.083 General

2 BPH01573 UPAMANYU GHOSE 96.667 26.25 74.583 General

3 BPH01445 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY 93.333 27.25 73.917 General

4 BPH01560 AHONA DUTTA 96.333 25.75 73.917 General

5 BPH00998 ANUPRIYA SAHA 97.333 25.25 73.917 General

6 BPH01533 SHREYASI CHANDRA 96.667 25.5 73.833 General

7 BPH01288 SANJUKTA KARMAKAR 97.667 24.75 73.583 General

8 BPH01871 HAIMI JHA 94.333 25.75 72.917 General

9 BPH00429 RUPANJANA CHAKRABORTY 95.000 25 72.500 General

10 BPH01614 RITWIKA SARKAR 95.000 24.75 72.250 General

11 BPH01668 SILAJIT CHAKRABORTY 88.000 27.75 71.750 General

12 BPH01455 SHIRSHASHREE DAS 92.000 25.25 71.250

13 BPH01617 ATRI DATTA 96.333 23 71.167 General

14 BPH01268 ARPAN BANERJEE 95.333 23 70.667 General

15 BPH00669 SATTWIK CHAKRABORTY 97.667 21.75 70.583 General

16 BPH01128 SUBHAM KUMAR 88.333 26 70.167 General

17 BPH01734 ISIKA MANDAL 97.667 20.75 69.583 General

18 BPH01311 ISHANA GHOSH 94.333 22.25 69.417 General
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19 BPH00848 RUPAYAN GOPE 94.667 22 69.333
OBC B-

Other state

20 BPH01866 ARIN BISWAS 91.333 23.5 69.167 General

21 BPH01622 SUDIPTO MUKHERJEE 89.667 24.25 69.083 General

22 BPH01531 RETAM BISWAS 95.667 21 68.833 General

23 BPH01748 ADRIJA PAL 99.000 18.75 68.250 General

24 BPH01563 SAMBIT GHOSH 96.333 20 68.167 General

25 BPH01665 RWITACHETA SINHA 92.000 21.75 67.750 General

26 BPH01013 SUBHADEEP DAS 91.000 21.5 67.000 General

27 BPH00717 ADITYA BASU 94.333 18.75 65.917 General

28 BPH01075 SHASHWATA GHOSH 90.000 20.75 65.750 General

29 BPH01054 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE 95.667 17.75 65.583 General

30 BPH00188 ABHISHEK ANAND 93.667 18.5 65.333 General

31 BPH00757 MAYUKH MUKHERJEE 93.333 18.25 64.917 General

32 BPH01498 REBANTA BAGCHI 94.667 17.5 64.833 General

33 BPH01667 MADHUPARNI SAHA 93.667 17.75 64.583 General

34 BPH00498 SHOURYA MONDAL 95.333 16.75 64.417 General

35 BPH00804 ADREET SARKAR 91.333 18.75 64.417 General

36 BPH01222 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 93.000 17.75 64.250 General

37 BPH01030 SANGRAMJIT BAKSI 92.333 17.5 63.667 General

38 BPH00635 DEEPSIKHA KAR ROY 89.000 19 63.500 General

39 BPH01098 ARPAN DEY 96.333 15 63.167 General

40 BPH01209 DEBOSHREYA GANGULY 89.667 18.25 63.083 General

41 BPH01415 DEBADRITA DE 92.333 16.75 62.917 General

42 BPH00738 EKTA KUMARI 95.000 15.25 62.750 General

43 BPH01399 SNEHA DE 96.333 14.25 62.417
OBC A-

Other state

44 BPH01949 SOUNABHO NATH 83.667 20.5 62.333 General

45 BPH00321 INDRANUJ RAY 89.000 17 61.500 General

46 BPH01180 SHALMALI BHATTACHARYA 91.333 15.75 61.417 General

47 BPH01605 ISHA SHAW 97.000 12.5 61.000 General

48 BPH01545 SREENATH MUKHERJEE 93.000 14.5 61.000 General

49 BPH00924 GUNJA MUKHERJEE 96.000 13 61.000 General

50 BPH00981 DEVRUP MAJUMDER 86.000 18 61.000 OBC B

51 BPH01082 DIPANJAN CHAUDHURI 84.333 18.5 60.667 General

52 BPH00048 JENIFER HOSSAIN 95.000 13 60.500 General

53 BPH00727 SINDHURMI ROY 91.333 14.5 60.167 General

54 BPH00814 ANIKET BISWAS 93.000 13.5 60.000 General

55 BPH00928 SAMYAK MALLIK 90.333 14.25 59.417 General
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56 BPH01131 DIBAKAR ROY 90.667 14 59.333 General

57 BPH01632 SOHAM DUTTA 87.000 15.75 59.250 General

58 BPH01887 SOUMYA BASU 88.333 15 59.167 General

59 BPH01448 DIPANWITA GHOSH 89.333 13.5 58.167 General

60 BPH00362 PREETI DUTTA 94.667 10.75 58.083 General

61 BPH01169 ANKUSH BAKSHI 87.667 14 57.833 General

62 BPH01504 ADITYA KUMAR RAMDAS 85.667 15 57.833
OBC B-

Other state

63 BPH01561 SAMPURNA GHOSH 85.333 15 57.667 OBC B

64 BPH00957 ENA BANGA 83.667 15.75 57.583 General

65 BPH01507 SUMANA PAUL MONDAL 95.000 10 57.500 General

66 BPH00833 DEBADITYA ROY 88.333 13.25 57.417 General

67 BPH01672 BARNINI GHOSH 91.333 11.5 57.167 OBC B

68 BPH00650 PORTIA CHOWDHURY 85.333 14.5 57.167 General

69 BPH01042 AGNIK GHOSH 89.000 12.25 56.750 General

70 BPH00759 ASHUTOSH THAKUR 76.000 18.75 56.750 General

71 BPH01125 ROHAN TARAFDAR 91.333 11 56.667 OBC B

72 BPH01590 BARSHA DUTTA 85.000 14 56.500 General

73 BPH01976 POULAMI DUTTA 85.333 13.75 56.417 OBC B

74 BPH01834 ASMIT JANA 82.333 15.25 56.417 General

75 BPH00435 ARITRA SINHA 84.667 13.75 56.083 OBC B

76 BPH00987 SUBHRANIL BHATTACHARYA 90.667 10.75 56.083 General

77 BPH01378 TIASA SAHA 87.000 12.5 56.000 General

78 BPH01355 PRIYANGSHU SARASWATI 82.000 15 56.000 General

79 BPH00687 WASIM REZA 84.667 13.5 55.833 General

80 BPH01232 PRATYUSH SARKAR 85.000 13.25 55.750 General

81 BPH00756 ANURAG CHAKRABORTY 89.333 10.5 55.167 General

82 BPH01088 IRAM SUMAIYA 93.333 8.25 54.917 General

83 BPH01377 SRIJIT DAS 90.000 9.75 54.750 General

84 BPH01562 AISHEE RAY 84.667 12.25 54.583 General

85 BPH00966 SAMIK BHATTACHARYA 93.333 7.75 54.417 General

86 BPH01040 TITAS MONDAL 80.333 13.75 53.917 OBC B

87 BPH01594 MURARI MOHAN SARKAR 81.667 12.25 53.083 OBC B

88 BPH00350 DIPAN NIL MONDAL 83.000 11.5 53.000 OBC B

89 BPH00894 DEBENDRA KAR MAJUMDER 81.333 12.25 52.917 General

90 BPH01023 ABHISHEK PRASAD GUPTA 87.667 9 52.833 OBC B

91 BPH01881 RUPSA ROY 88.000 8.75 52.750 General

92 BPH01111 ARATTRIKA ROY 84.333 10.25 52.417 General

93 BPH01309 ANANDA GUHA 84.333 10.25 52.417 General
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94 BPH00906 RAJDEEP PAL 77.333 13 51.667 General

95 BPH01859 ILHAN HOQUE MUNSIZ 90.000 6.25 51.250 General

96 BPH00913 DEBANGSHI KARMAKAR 83.667 9.25 51.083 OBC B

97 BPH00616 ARITRA PAL 84.667 8.5 50.833 General

98 BPH00982
DHRUBAJYOTI

BHATTACHARYYA 84.333 8.25 50.417 General

99 BPH00694 ADRISH DAS 85.667 7.25 50.083 SC

100 BPH00695 SUBHADIP BAGISH 87.000 6.5 50.000 OBC B

101 BPH01674 DEBAPRIYO GHOSH 88.333 5.75 49.917 General

102 BPH01450 INDRANI HALDER 85.000 7 49.500 General

103 BPH01577 AISHIKA JANA 87.000 5.75 49.250 General

104 BPH01782 VAIBHAV SARKAR 76.667 10.75 49.083 General

105 BPH01749 HINDOLI BOSE 82.667 7.5 48.833 General

106 BPH01018 PRAVESH CHHETRI 84.333 6 48.167 General

107 BPH01266 SAPTASHAW DAS 75.667 10 47.833 General

108 BPH01660 PADYANAVA GHOSHAL 81.333 6.25 46.917 General

109 BPH00303 AADRITA SENGUPTA 80.000 5.25 45.250 General

110 BPH01008 MANASWITA PAUL 86.000 1.75 44.750 General

111 BPH01572 RAHUL DAS 72.000 8.5 44.500 SC

112 BPH00685 SUCHETA DAS 79.667 4.5 44.333 General

113 BPH01574 AMRIK BAIDYA 65.667 10.75 43.583 SC

114 BPH01585 ADITYA RAJ 75.333 5.5 43.167 General

115 BPH00890 ARUNIMA MONDAL 65.000 7.75 40.250 SC

116 BPH01142 SHREYA PAUL 75.333 1.25 38.917 General

117 BPH01197 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN 81.333 -3 37.667 General

118 BPH01608 SUNNY MONDAL 65.667 1.5 34.333 SC
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Other Boards SC
Vacancy- 01Vacancy- 01

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00694 ADRISH DAS 85.667 7.25 50.083

2 BPH01572 RAHUL DAS 72.000 8.5 44.500

3 BPH01574 AMRIK BAIDYA 65.667 10.75 43.583

4 BPH01979 SARTHAK SARDAR 74.333 5 42.167

5 BPH00890 ARUNIMA MONDAL 65.000 7.75 40.250

6 BPH01465 RITWIKA HAZRA 74.333 2.75 39.917

7 BPH01608 SUNNY MONDAL 65.667 1.5 34.333

Other Boards OBC B
Vacancy- 01Vacancy- 01

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 BPH00981 DEVRUP MAJUMDER 86.000 18 61.000

2 BPH01561 SAMPURNA GHOSH 85.333 15 57.667

3 BPH01672 BARNINI GHOSH 91.333 11.5 57.167

4 BPH01125 ROHAN TARAFDAR 91.333 11 56.667

5 BPH01976 POULAMI DUTTA 85.333 13.75 56.417

6 BPH00435 ARITRA SINHA 84.667 13.75 56.083

7 BPH00305 AISHI GIRI 83.000 14.5 56.000

8 BPH01034 JAYASHREETA ROY 86.667 12.5 55.833

9 BPH01594 MURARI MOHAN SARKAR 81.667 12.25 53.083

10 BPH00350 DIPAN NIL MONDAL 83.000 11.5 53.000

11 BPH01023 ABHISHEK PRASAD GUPTA 87.667 9 52.833

12 BPH00913 DEBANGSHI KARMAKAR 83.667 9.25 51.083

13 BPH00695 SUBHADIP BAGISH 87.000 6.5 50.000

Physics- 9


